
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
February 2, 2023 Agenda

Logistics:

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the agenda

● Please Access Shared Workspace/Notespace HERE

● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE

● Please Access Meeting Materials here: February 2, 2023 Meeting Materials - Google

Drive

February 2, 2023 Agenda

Rules-at-a-Glance

● Updates to OARs Involving Non-Conviction Court Orders

○ ODE Rules Advisory Committee Feedback Form

● Discrimination OARs Update

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov Student Success Act Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE RAC
Facilitator Backup

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Katherine Hildebrandt Katherine.Hildebrandt@ode.oregon.gov Civil Rights and Title IX Specialist

Karin Moscon Karin.Moscon@ode.oregon.gov Education Specialist, CTE Civil Rights

Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.oregon.gov Pupil Transportation & Fingerprinting Unit
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